Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 3G3IV-PEZZ08122D - BRACKET DIN RAIL MOUNTING
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Omron Automation & SafetyOmron Automation & Safety
3G3IV-PEZZ08122D3G3IV-PEZZ08122D

I-20 For complete specifications and additional models: U.S. www.omron.com/oei Canada www.omron.ca
3G3MV Inverters
Ordering Information
MV Inverter
Accessories
Support Software and Programming Devices
Manuals
Description Enclosure Rating Model
HP Voltage Phase NEMA 1 enclosure NEMA 4X enclosure
Compact inverter with
open loop vector and V/
Hz control methods
NEMA 1 and NEMA
4X models available
 1/8 230 1 3G3MV-CB001 —
 1/4 230 1 3G3MV-CB002 —
 3/4 230 1 3G3MV-CB004 —
1 230 1 3G3MV-CB007 —
2 230 1 3G3MV-CB015 —
3 230 1 3G3MV-CB022 —
5 230 1 3G3MV-CB037 —
 1/8 230 3 3G3MV-C2001 —
 1/4 230 3 3G3MV-C2002 V7CU-20P2-N4
 3/4 230 3 3G3MV-C2004 V7CU-20P4-N4
1 230 3 3G3MV-C2007 V7CU-20P7-N4
2 230 3 3G3MV-C2015 V7CU-21P5-N4
3 230 3 3G3MV-C2022 V7CU-22P2-N4
5 230 3 3G3MV-C2037 V7CU-23P7-N4
7 1/2 230 3 3G3MV-C2055 V7CU-25P5-N4
10 230 3 3G3MV-C2075 V7CU-27P5-N4
 1/2 460 3 3G3MV-C4002 V7CU-40P2-N4
1 460 3 3G3MV-C4004 V7CU-40P4-N4
2 460 3 3G3MV-C4007 V7CU-40P7-N4
3 460 3 3G3MV-C4015 V7CU-41P5-N4
3 1/2 460 3 3G3MV-C4022 V7CU-42P2-N4
5 460 3 3G3MV-C4037 V7CU-43P7-N4
10 460 3 3G3MV-C4055 V7CU-45P5-N4
12 1/2 460 3 3G3MV-C4075 V7CU-47P5-N4
Item Description Model
Inverter PLC Advanced PLC with 6 inputs/4 outputs; built-in real-time clock/calendar and encoder interface; RS-422/485
and RS-232C serial communications
3G3MV-P10CDT3-E
Standard PLC with 6 inputs/4outputs, encoder interface and RS-232C serial communications 3G3MV-P10CDT-E
DeviceNet
unit
DeviceNet slave unit; permits a PLC to monitor Run/Stop and operating conditions and make changes in
set values. Remote I/O and message communications can be used simultaneously between the PLC and
3G3MV inverter.
3G3MV-PDRT2
DIN rail
mounting
bracket
Single-phase, 230 VAC 3G3MV-@B001/-@B002/-@B004 3G3IV-PEZZ08122A
3G3MV-@B007/-@B015 3G3IV-PEZZ08122B
3G3MV-@B022 3G3IV-PEZZ08122C
3G3MV-@B037 3G3IV-PEZZ08122D
3-phase, 230 VAC 3G3MV-@2001/-@2002/-@2004/-@2007 3G3IV-PEZZ08122A
3G3MV-@2015/-@2022 3G3IV-PEZZ08122B
3G3MV-@2037 3G3IV-PEZZ08122C
3-phase, 460 VAC 3G3MV-@4002/-@4004/-@4007/-@4015/-@4022 3G3IV-PEZZ08122B
3G3MV-@4037 3G3IV-PEZZ08122C
Item Description Model
CX-Drive Windows®-based programming software for setup; uploads and downloads parameters and monitoring Included in CX-ONE
CX-Programmer Sets up and monitors PLC operations Included in CX-ONE
Item Description Model
User’s manual 3G3MV Series Multi-function Compact Inverter User Manual I527-E3-2
DeviceNet unit 3G3MV-PDRT2 DeviceNet Communications Unit Operation Manual I539-E1-2
                               4 / 6                               4 / 6
Distributor of Omron Automation & Safety: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 3G3IV-PEZZ08122D - BRACKET DIN RAIL MOUNTING
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com